Page 1 [5] StuvEx International NV reserves the right to implement changes to these products without prior notification. GDS_SG/E-MGS01-V1(EX)_SI_23_06_EN
EXPLOSION PREVENTION
EARTHING CONTROL MULTIPOINT SG/E-MGS01-V1 (EX)
General data sheet
Scope
The MGS01-V1 earthing control system is suitable for simultaneous earthing of
one to up to 10 conductive objects. When loading or unloading flammable,
conductive liquids or powders, electrostatic charges can be generated. If the

EXPLOSION PREVENTION
Description Article reference
Parts and ordering information
 clamp
503-1210-003 SG/B-CMS1-N, 210 mm earthing clamp excluding connector
503-1230-003 SG/B-CMS1-SCM, 210 mm earthing clamp with M connector
503-1310-003 SG/B-CSS1-N, 160 mm earthing clamp (small) excluding connector
503-5900-200 SG/B-C01-LD10DC, 10 m cable with connector set (M+F)
503-1330-003 SG/B-CSS1-SCM, earthing clamp (small) with M connector
503-5910-130 SG/B-SP1-HD3SCM, 3 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-5910-150 SG/B-SP1-HD5SCM, 5 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-5910-200 SG/B-SP1-HD10SCM, 10 m spiral cable blue with F connector
503-5910-230 SG/B-SP1-HD3DC, 3 m spiral cable blue excluding connector (M+F)
503-5910-250 SG/B-SP1-HD5DC, 5 m spiral cable blue excluding connector (M+F)
503-5910-300 SG/B-SP1-HD10DC, 10 m spiral cable blue excluding connector (M+F)
503-1500-000 SG/A-CONSET, connector set (M+F)
503-0900-003 SG/A-CST1, clamp station
503-0900-103 SG/A-CHO1, clamp hook
503-0200-100 SG/T-RECONN01-V1, test device